1S
B
C
10
14
8
1S
0

Uc
(1)
Type Order code Weight
1st stack 2nd stack
Pkg
(1 pce)
V 50 Hz V 60 Hz kg
43
NO
NO
44
31
NC
NC
32
21
NC
NC
22
13
NO
NO
14
A1
A2
24 24 NS22ES-20 1SBH101004R2022 0.220
230 230 NS22ES-26 1SBH101004R2622 0.220
33
NO
NO
34
21
NC
NC
22
13
NO
NO
14
43
NO
NO
44
A1
A2
24 24 NS31ES-20 1SBH101004R2031 0.220
230 230 NS31ES-26 1SBH101004R2631 0.220
43
NO
NO
44
33
NO
NO
34
23
NO
NO
24
13
NO
NO
14
A1
A2
24 24 NS40ES-20 1SBH101004R2040 0.220
230 230 NS40ES-26 1SBH101004R2640 0.220
43
NO
NO
44